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Figure 1 Brochure of the Accounting Technician Qualification 

Figure 2 National Career Fair and Productivity Workshop 



Figure 3 Social Media Poster for the women owned business program 

 



Figure 4 The Global Entrepreneurship Week 



 



 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Allocated 
Resources Committed 

Actual Fund 
Received 

Fund to be 
Received Note 

• TRAC-00012:         

2019 
                          
68,000.00  

                        
136,000.00    

In 2019, TRAC has 
been committed with 
the amount of USD 
68,000 during the 
Board meeting on 04 
September 2019, but 
it was agreed by 
management to top 
up the TRAC fund in 
the amount of USD 
68,000.00.Therefore 
the amount of TRAC 
became USD 136,000 
in 2019. 

2020 
                        
100,000.00    

                        
100,000.00  

2021 
                        
132,000.00    

                        
132,000.00  

Total TRAC-00012 
                        
300,000.00  

                        
136,000.00  

                        
232,000.00    



• Russian-TFD-
00206:         

2019 
                        
500,000.00  

                        
500,000.00    

Fund received in May 
2019 for the first 
installment 

2020-2021 
                        
300,000.00    

                        
300,000.00    

Total Russian TFD-
00206 

                        
800,000.00  

                        
500,000.00  

                        
300,000.00    

• Parallel fund         

SDC (UNJP project) 
                        
208,515.39  

                        
208,515.39    

Based on BRV-G02, 
and actual fund 
available from SDC-
UNJP Project 

Worlbridge 
                                        
-      

                                        
-    

  

To be mobilized 
                        
207,564.61    

                        
207,564.61  

  

Total Parallel Fund 
                        
416,080.00  

                        
208,515.39  

                        
207,564.61    

Total Project 
Resource  

                     
1,516,080.00  

                        
844,515.39  

                        
739,564.61    

                        
136,000.00 

                        
136,000.00 0%

                        
500,000.00 

                        
184,051.02 37%

                        
208,515.39 

                        
208,515.39 100%

                        
844,515.39 

                        
528,566.41 63%







 


